SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: TD0251 Vocabolo Paradiso_1

Linea EO38 Todi-Collevalenza-M.Martana> -

*Vocabolo Paradiso_1
BV.CIMACOLLE

MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA - ZONA
INDUSTRIA
BV.CIMACOLLE
CIMACOLLE
TORRECECCONA
S.ARNALDO

VIEPRI

Note

FsS
14.06
14.09
14.15
14.16

14.21
14.22
14.26
14.36
14.42

FLV
14.06
14.09
14.15
14.16

14.21
14.22
14.26
14.36
14.42

FS) feriale sabato

FLV) feriale da lunedi a venerdi

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request



